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TORONTO, ON - AUGUST 19, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 293 Miguel Alejandro Munoz Salazar 3
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 294 Luke Melo 3
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 297 Rubaiyat Ibne Harun Rafi 3
2 296 Tarun Negi 6
3 295 Matt Boulet 9

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 299 Adam Gregg 3
2 300 Steven Hsu 7
3 301 Dyllon Lopes 8
4 293 Miguel Alejandro Munoz Salazar 12

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 304 * Ramecca Muwanga * 3
2 302 Anthony Arena 6
3 303 Aaron Cabral 9

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 294 Luke Melo 3
2 305 Ethan Du 6

Page 1 of 8



 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 306 Edouard Gagnon 3
2 309 Bhavneet Sidhu 6
3 310 Theo Spiro 9
4 307 Jonny Govahi 12
5 308 Mohamad Hamdy 15

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 311 Ayomitide Adeniyi 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 306 Edouard Gagnon 3
2 311 Ayomitide Adeniyi 6
3 310 Theo Spiro 9

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 304 Ramecca Muwanga 3
2 309 Bhavneet Sidhu 7
3 313 Dave Liu 8
4 311 Ayomitide Adeniyi 12
5 314 Qi Tang 15
6 379 Abdul Ali 18
7 310 Theo Spiro 21
8 312 Ming Yin Leung 24
9 308 Mohamad Hamdy 27

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 306 * Edouard Gagnon * 3
2 315 Nicholas Boutros 6
3 301 Dyllon Lopes 9
4 300 Steven Hsu 12
5 303 Aaron Cabral 15
6 294 Luke Melo 18
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Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 326 Humza Shaikh 3
2 319 Ryan Givogue 7
3 317 Chifung Tse 8
4 323 Omar Mauldin 12
5 321 David Henderson 15
6 322 Taras Kolosiuk 18
7 320 Jack Ha 21
8 316 Zongsheng Li 24
9 324 Tharindhu Mendis 27

10 318 Brayan Carballo 30
NS 325 Ericson Rendon NS

 
Men's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 319 Ryan Givogue 4
2 317 Chifung Tse 5
3 327 Junbeom Lee 9
4 320 Jack Ha 12
5 316 Zongsheng Li 15
6 312 Ming Yin Leung 18
7 324 Tharindhu Mendis 21
8 328 Scott Selvey 24

NS 325 Ericson Rendon NS
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 298 Charles West 3
2 319 Ryan Givogue 6
3 296 Tarun Negi 9
4 330 Jagjeet Singh 12
5 297 Rubaiyat Ibne Harun Rafi 16
6 311 Ayomitide Adeniyi 17
7 320 Jack Ha 21
8 329 Abbas Azamy 24
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 331 Paul Selvey 3

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 378 Matthew Anderson 3
2 332 Nguyen Khue 6
3 311 Ayomitide Adeniyi 9

NS 325 Ericson Rendon NS
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 335 Caine Yao 3
2 334 Joseph Convery 6
3 313 Dave Liu 9
4 333 George Castro Sabas 12
5 327 Junbeom Lee 15
6 314 Qi Tang 18
7 320 Jack Ha 21
8 324 Tharindhu Mendis 24

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 336 * Ikechukwu Okafor * 3
2 315 Nicholas Boutros 6
3 319 Ryan Givogue 9
4 337 Jack White 12
5 317 Chifung Tse 16
6 326 Humza Shaikh 17
7 323 Omar Mauldin 21
8 316 Zongsheng Li 24
9 321 David Henderson 26

10 328 Scott Selvey 31
11 331 Paul Selvey 32

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 338 Brooke Cheese 3
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Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 338 Brooke Cheese 3

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 339 * Tess Bogdanovich * 3

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 341 Alexandra Mikhail 3
2 340 Christine Bertolo 6

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 342 Florence Janvier 3
2 343 Nina Singh Jass 6

 
Women's Wellness - Open

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 342 Florence Janvier 3
2 341 Alexandra Mikhail 6
3 344 Katelyn Miele 9
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Women's Bikini - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 352 Alexsis Morrison 3
2 354 Leah Renaud 7
3 358 Lisa Zeraldo 9
4 351 Alyssa Hild 12
5 349 Danielle Doan 14
6 353 Brigitte Poupart 18
7 347 Madeline Beech 21
8 357 Lisa Wu 25
9 345 Jessica Addante 30

10 355 Tamara Surujbally 31
11 346 Donna Anderson 32
12 356 Andrea Wallace 36
13 348 Shauna Lee Closs 37
14 350 Karen Drexler 42
15 340 Christine Bertolo 43

 
Women's Bikini - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 352 Alexsis Morrison 3
2 349 Danielle Doan 6
3 359 Peixing Suki Lei 9
4 347 Madeline Beech 12
5 348 Shauna Lee Closs 16
6 350 Karen Drexler 17

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 352 Alexsis Morrison 3
2 362 Natalie Tsang 6
3 361 Maddy Schoenborn 9
4 360 Gabrielle Ladouceur-Akey 12
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Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 364 Jing Zhu 3
2 346 Donna Anderson 6
3 356 Andrea Wallace 9
4 350 Karen Drexler 12
5 363 Harrington Trudie 15
6 340 Christine Bertolo 18

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 358 Lisa Zeraldo 3
2 365 Kristin Burton 7
3 359 Peixing Suki Lei 9
4 366 Isabel Caruso 12
5 357 Lisa Wu 15
6 364 Jing Zhu 18
7 348 Shauna Lee Closs 22
8 345 Jessica Addante 23
9 375 Fernanda Motta 27

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 362 Natalie Tsang 3
2 372 Nan Zheng 6
3 367 Andrea Borsuk 9
4 368 Vicky He 12

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 373 Billie Cordeiro 3
2 354 Leah Renaud 6
3 374 Jenna Garant 9
4 349 Danielle Doan 12
5 360 Gabrielle Ladouceur-Akey 15
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 352 * Alexsis Morrison * 3
2 359 Peixing Suki Lei 6
3 355 Tamara Surujbally 9
4 347 Madeline Beech 13
5 356 Andrea Wallace 16
6 366 Isabel Caruso 17
7 357 Lisa Wu 18

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 358 Lisa Zeraldo 3
2 351 Alyssa Hild 6
3 365 Kristin Burton 9
4 353 Brigitte Poupart 12
5 361 Maddy Schoenborn 15
6 350 Karen Drexler 18
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